APPLICATION FOR OSHPD PREAPPROVAL OF
MANUFACTURER'S CERTIFICATION (OPM)
OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION #: OPM-0561
OSHPD Preapproval of Manufacturer's Certification (OPM)
Type: X New Renewal/Update
Manufacturer Information
Manufacturer: California Dynamics Corporation

CQB Seismic Capacity: See Table 2 (on page 10)
CQB X, Y, Z & 45° Stiffness: See Table 3 (on page 11)
CQB STYLE V
 OPM-0561-19
 Jeffrey Kikumoto
12/30/2020
12/30/2020 OPM-0561-19: Reviewed for Code Compliance by Jeffrey Kikumoto 14 of 16
OPM-0561-19
Loren Cook Company CPV60 to CPV150
HVAC Fans w/ CalDyn CQB Vibration Isolator
with Restraint (CQB Style V VIWR)
Code: CBC 2019, ASCE 7-16
Page 13 of 14
VIWR DESIGN PROCEDURE EXAMPLE – CONTINUE
Table 4: CQB VIWR Gravity Load Rating
CQB-F171 171 166 73 Single Spring
CQB-F241 241 234 116 Single Spring
CQB-F348 348 338 162 Single Spring
CQB-F453 453 439 221 Single Spring
CQB-F590 590 572 258 Single Spring
CQB-F787 787 779 325 Double Spring
CQB-F918 918 909 344 Double Spring
CQB
VIWR NUMBER
Design
Load